The maximum deadline for the delivery of the supplies forming
the subject of this invitation to tender is Two (02) months .

3.

ALLOTMENT: This supply shall be in one lot only4.

1 ESTIMATED COST: The estimated cost after preliminary studies stands at Twenty nine
million Francs (29,000,000 Frs) CFA

5.

PARTICIPATION AND ORIGIN: Participation in this invitation is opened to registered

qualitled suppliers of the Republic of Cameroon with financial ability, technical and

professional expertise.

6.

FUNDING -This project shall be financed by CDENO budget for 2022.

[...]

6. Financement

Les prestations objet du present appel d'ortres sonl iinancees par
pour Texercice 2022 surla ligne d'imputalion budgetaire n° 22:20:00

le budset de la CDENO

7. Cout previsionnel
Le cout totale de ce travaux est arrcte a la somme de 29.000.000 FCFA (Vingt-neuf
millions FCFA

8. Consultation du dossier d’Appcl d’Offres
Le dossier d'appcl d'olTrcs pcut etre consulte aux heures ouvrables aupres dc la CDENO
(Service d'adminislralion ct Finance ) BP 339, tcl No. 233 36 10 17

9. Acquisition du dossier d’Appel d’Offres
Le dossier d’appel d'oftres peut elre obtenu aux heures ouvrables aupres de la CDENO